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High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

Nancy Muller

Kim Berkley
Lynn Heidinger
Joanne Bockhorn

Kim Berkley
Janice A Miller

Janice A Miller
Richard Collegeman

Nancy Muller
Francene Andresen

Joanne Bockhorn
Kim Berkley

Nancy Muller

Lynn Heidinger
Janice A Miller
Francene Andresen
Kim Berkley

Shawn M Nies
Richard Collegeman
Judith Cunningham

Deborah Hale
Janice A Miller

Judith Cunningham
Margie Williams
Lesley A Albin
Leslie Bower

* denotes Golden Retriever
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Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
Utility B
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Utility B
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Novice B
Utility B
Utility B
Novice B
Novice B
Utility B

Wingssong Moves Like Jagger
Norwood Color Me Zayne
Sunfire's What's On Tap
Highroller Summer Triangle

Crossroad Polesitter Always
JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

Norwood's Crazy About Ewe
Owling's Wish Me Luck

My Dolly Molly Two Spots
Kanosak's Young Goddess

Highroller Summer Triangle
Norwood Color Me Zayne

My Dolly Molly Two Spots

Sunfire's What's On Tap
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe

Kanosak's Young Goddess
Crossroad Polesitter Always

Indiana Jones aus der Wutzelgrube
Owling's Wish Me Luck

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off

Croswynd Jellyfish Forest
JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off
Riverbend's California Prosecco Gold
Blazen's Reasonable Request
Kanosak's Glory Be

200
199.5
199
198.5

198
198

197.5
197.5

197
197

196.5
196.5

196

194.5
194.5

194
193.5
193
192.5
190.5

189
189

184
182.5
175.5
172



High Combined - All Breed

* denotes Golden Retriever

Fri 2

# Score # Score Total
Norwood Color Me Zayne Open B 418 1995 Utility B 418 196.5 396
Highroller Summer Triangle Open B 426 198.5 Utility B 426 196.5 395
Sunfire's What's On Tap Open B 423  199.0 Utility B 423 1945 3935
My Dolly Molly Two Spots Open B 403 197.0 Utility B 403 196.0 393
Norwood's Crazy About Ewe Open B 411 1975 Utility B 411 1945 392
Crossroad Polesitter Always Open B 407 198.0 Utility B 407 1935 3915
Kanosak's Young Goddess Open B 422 197.0 Utility B 422 194.0 391
Owling's Wish Me Luck Open B 421 1975 Utility B 421 1925 390
JusDandy Diamonds and Denim Open B 406 198.0 Utility B 406 189.0 387
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Open B 429 190.5 Utility B 429 184.0 3745



Scores by Class

Fri 2
Novice B
Specialty breed Entered: 3 Shown: 2 Qualified: 2
All breed Entered: 7 Shown: 5 Qualified: 5
Armband Dog Score Place

201 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 200.0 -1
202 Indiana Jones aus der Wutzelgrube 193.0 -2
203 Croswynd Jellyfish Forest 189.0 -13
210 Riverbend's California Prosecco Gold 182.5 1/4
208 Blazen's Reasonable Request 175.5 2/-
204 Dutch Hollow's Simply Charming ABS
205 Hillside Somethin' Smells Fishy ABS



Scores by Class

Fri 2
Open A
Entered: 2 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place
301 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL NQ

303 Howlyn Sazbrat Luck Be A Lady NQ



Scores by Class

Fri 2
Open B
Specialty breed Entered: 7 Shown: 6 Qualified: 4
All breed Entered: 14 Shown: 12 Qualified: 10
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts

418 Norwood Color Me Zayne 199.5 -1 4
423 Sunfire's What's On Tap 199.0 1/2 2 1
426 Highroller Summer Triangle 198.5 2/3

407 Crossroad Polesitter Always 198.0+ -/4

406 JusDandy Diamonds and Denim 198.0

411 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 197.5

421 Owling's Wish Me Luck 197.5 3/-

403 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 197.0

422 Kanosak's Young Goddess 197.0 4/-

429 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 190.5

416 Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams NQ

417 Kanosak's Glory Be NQ

405 Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee ABS

414 Sunshine The Beat Goes On ABS



Scores by Class

Fri 2
Utility A
Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: O Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 4 Shown: 2 Qualified: 0
Armband Dog Score Place

501 Winbucks It'll All Be Clear NQ

507 Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin' NQ

502 Wicklow Wicked Good ABS

504 Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm * ABS



Scores by Class

Fri 2
Utility B
Specialty breed Entered: 6 Shown: 5 Qualified: 5
All breed Entered: 16 Shown: 13 Qualified: 11
OTCh
Armband Dog Score Place Pts
426 Highroller Summer Triangle 196.5+ 1/1 4 10
418 Norwood Color Me Zayne 196.5 -2 3
403 My Dolly Molly Two Spots 196.0 -13 1
423 Sunfire's What's On Tap 1945+ 2/4 1
411 Norwood's Crazy About Ewe 194.5
422 Kanosak's Young Goddess 194.0 3/-
407 Crossroad Polesitter Always 1935
421 Owling's Wish Me Luck 192.5 4/-
406 JusDandy Diamonds and Denim 189.0
429 Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off 184.0
417 Kanosak's Glory Be 172.0
412 Angrelor's Polka Dot on the Loose NQ
425 Rozzay's Love Story NQ
405 Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee ABS
409 Wyndspell Live Wire ABS
414 Sunshine The Beat Goes On ABS



Beginner Novice B

Scores by Class

Fri 2

Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
All breed Entered: 3 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
703 Forever Against All Odds 192.5 1/1
701 Dutch Hollow's Slick as a Whistle ABS
707 Dutch Hollow's Simply Because ABS



Scores by Class
Fri 2

Graduate Novice

Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 1
Armband Dog Score Place
731 Wingssong Moves Like Jagger 199.5 -/1



Scores by Class
Fri 2

Graduate Open

Specialty breed Entered: 1 Shown: 1 Qualified: 0
All breed Entered: 5 Shown: 4 Qualified: 2
Armband Dog Score Place

751 Sugar Baby's Selena 190.5 -1
752 Obsession's Darling Little Star SL 172.0 -2
753 Winbucks It'll All Be Clear NQ
756 Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm NQ
754 Woodruff in Sunshine and Shadow ABS



Scores by Class
Fri 2

Veteran Obedience

Specialty breed Entered: 1
All breed Entered: 1
Armband Dog Score Place

801 Pheasant Hill's Awesome Gem * 192.5 1/1



*

*

Highroller Summer Triangle
Goldenzrule Gunning For Love

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying Score
Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Fri 2
* denotes Golden Retriever

Advanced Excellent

# Score # Score
1404 99.0 1404 99.0
1409 100.0 1409 98.0

Master
# Score
1404 99.0
1409 98.0

Total
298.0

298.0



Rally Highest Combined - All Breed
Fri 2

* denotes Golden Retriever

# Score # Score Total
*  Highroller Summer Triangle Advanced B 1404 99 Excellent B 1404 99 198
*  Goldenzrule Gunning For Love Advanced B 1409 100 Excellent B 1409 98 198



Armband

1101
1102

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Novice A

Dog Score
Casino Bet the Silver 93.0
Hillside All Our X's Live in Texas 93.0

Place

1/2



Armband

1206
1208
1205
1201
1207

Scores by Class
Friday

Rally Novice B

Dog
Maywood's Robert Prince of Dreams
Futura's Party Teal The Cows Come Home
Forever Against All Odds
Heritage 3 Ring Circus
Heritage Raising Shell

Score

100.0
85.0
84.0
ABS
ABS

Place
1/1
2/2
3/3



Armband
1409
1404
1408

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Goldenzrule Gunning For Love
Highroller Summer Triangle
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off

Score
100.0

99.0
ABS

Place

11
22



Armband
1404
1409
1408

Scores by Class

Friday

Rally Excellent B

Dog

Score
Highroller Summer Triangle 99.0
Goldenzrule Gunning For Love 98.0

Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off ABS

Place

11
22



Armband

1404
1409
1402
1408

Scores by Class

Friday
Rally Master
Dog Score
Highroller Summer Triangle 100.0+
Goldenzrule Gunning For Love 100.0
Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm 92.0
Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off ABS

Place

11
22
3/3
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